


Rain Date: The next day (Sunday)
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Facebook.com/DaytonaFleaMarket/

youtube.com/user/DaytonaFleaMarket

Watch clips of our vendors and events on our Facebook page

or YouTube channel!
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Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-
cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly 
vendors can be found at the back of this book.vendors can be found at the back of this book.

1. Dent Ranger..........................................................H64-H70
2.  Magnet Rocks.........................................Corner Shops 16 
3. Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc...........Corner Shops 7 & 8
4. Divine Quality Services.........................Corner Shops 40
5. Avon Personlized Beauty...........Corner Shops 64 & 65
6.  Goblin Cave Comics...........Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
7.  J & F Creations..........Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
8. Suzy Q Quality Handbags.........Corner Shops 77,78,79
9. Skinalogy Beauty Lounge....................Corner Shops 80
10.  Sheds of Daytona..................P-North by the Rental Office 
11. .925 Sterling Silver.............................................F113-F119 
12. Willy’s Fiberglass Supply....................Main St at P-North
13. The Lotto Shed / Cigars..................................P103 & P105 
14. David’s Corner Avon............Corner of Main St & Row B
15.  E-Moschin Electric Bikes.......Corner of Main St & Row F
16. Goin Nuts................................Corner of Main St & Row P
17. Pristine Paws Dog Wash/Groomer.............Main St 36-40
18. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop.........................Main St. 54-58
19. Rug Gallerie..........................Corner of Main St & Row C
20. Southern Cloudz Freeze-Dried Candy......................E210
21. Scents Matter ............................................................C211
22. Wicked Rayne Horror Shop..............................E2 Mall 2 
23.   Video Game Dungeon.....................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
24. The Honey Hut Bee.........................................P216-P222
25. KJM Studios Jewelry......................................C221-C225
26.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com..................................P224,P226
27.  A Burning Yearning..........................................P227,P229
28. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair.................2 Locations
...................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
29. Tidalwave Comics, Collectibles & Disney.....E2 Mall  13
30. Local A.F. Produce............................................P250-P260
31. Creative USA Furniture & Artwork..................2 Locations
....................Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
32. A & D Mobility.................Corner of South St & Row B
33.  The Houseware Place.....Corner of South St and Row E
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 The Houseware Place
  

One of the market’s specialty stores is stuffed with 
all kinds of kitchen supplies. 

The Houseware Place has been 
in business since 1987 and is 
located on the big corner of 

South St and Row E-South. The 
Houseware Place is where you 
can pick up all those hard-to-
find handy gadgets for your 

kitchen. Michelle (owner) and 

Annie (manager) are 
likely to have ex-

actly what you need 
among their vast in-
ventory. Silverware, 
serveware, baking pans, stainless steel, wood and 

silicone kitchen tools, spe-
cialty knives, coasters, pot 
holders and the list could 

go on and on. Michelle 
points out that they carry 
several different types of 
each product to give their 

customers a choice in 
quality and price. Among 

the most sought after items 
are their Rada stainless 

steel knives and their spe-
cialized kitchen products. 

They have the origi-
nal Miracle Cloth as 
well as decorative 

oil burners, scented 
oils and shea butter. 
When you stop by 

to browse, you’ll be 

amazed at the selection of 
gadgets that you may not 

have known exist. So, skip 
the big box stores and visit 
the Houseware Place for all 

your kitchen needs. Give 
them a call at 386-279-3686 

or visit the store on the corner of South St. and 
Row E-South.
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Visit our featured vendors listed below. 

1. Dent Ranger......................................................................................................................H64-H70
2.  Magnet Rocks......................................................................................................Corner Shops 16 
3. Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc.............................................................................Corner Shops 7 & 8
4. Divine Quality Services.......................................................................................Corner Shops 40
5. Avon Personlized Beauty..........................................................................Corner Shops 64 & 65
6.  Goblin Cave Comics........................................................................Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
7.  J & F Creations.......................................................................Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
8. Suzy Q Quality Handbags......................................................................Corner Shops 77,78,79
9. Skinalogy Beauty Lounge................................................................................Corner Shops 80
10.  Sheds of Daytona............................................................................P-North by the Rental Office 
11. .925 Sterling Silver......................................................................................................F113-F119
12. Willy’s Fiberglass Supply..............................................................................Main St at P-North
13. The Lotto Shed / Cigars..........................................................................................P103 & P105 
14. David’s Corner Avon......................................................................Corner of Main St & Row B
15.  E-Moschin Electric Bikes..................................................................Corner of Main St & Row F
16. Goin Nuts.......................................................................................Corner of Main St & Row P
17. Pristine Paws Dog Wash/Groomer....................................................................Main St 36-40
18. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop.................................................................................Main St. 54-58
19. Rug Gallerie.................................................................................Corner of Main St & Row C
20. Southern Cloudz Freeze-Dried Candy..............................................................................E210
21. Scents Matter .....................................................................................................................C211
22. Wicked Rayne Horror Shop......................................................................................E2 Mall 2 
23.   Video Game Dungeon.............................................................................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
24. The Honey Hut Bee.................................................................................................P216-P222
25. KJM Studios Jewelry...............................................................................................C221-C225
26.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com...........................................................................................P224,P226
27.  A Burning Yearning...................................................................................................P227,P229
28. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair........................................................................2 Locations
...............................................................................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
29. Tidalwave Comics, Collectibles & Disney...............................................................E2 Mall  13
30. Local A.F. Produce.....................................................................................................P250-P260
31. Creative USA Furniture & Artwork..........................................................................2 Locations
....................................................................Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
32. A & D Mobility.............................................................................Corner of South St & Row B
33.  The Houseware Place..................................................................Corner of South St and Row E

Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
on the corner of 1425 Tomoka Farms Road and 2987 Bellevue Avenue Extension

Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Open Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 9 to 5. Phone: 386.253.3330

On the web: DaytonaFleaMarket.com  On Facebook: DaytonaFleaMarket
On Twitter: @DaytonaMarket  On Instagram: DaytonaFleaFarmersMarket


